

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.50 of 2023  <b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Mohd. Safdar, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Ms. Rajni Supyal, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the appellants seeks some time remove the defect(s).</p> <p>4. As a last opportunity, further four weeks time is granted to the appellant to remove the defect(s), failing which, this appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to the Bench. However, if the defect(s) are removed, this matter shall be listed before the Court on 26.02.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 10.10.2023</p> <p>Rajni</p>